Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.49 Rev. 09/08
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

bl
e
M
at
W
ir
e
Sh
el
vi
ng TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
Models with 63˝ (1600mm)-Height
EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® width length
model # model # model # model # model # model # in. mm in. mm
DWS4-63-1836Z DWS4-63-1836V DWS4-63-1836VG DWS4-74-1836Z DWS4-74-1836V DWS4-74-1836VG 18˝ 457 36˝ 914
DWS4-63-1848Z DWS4-63-1848V DWS4-63-1848VG DWS4-74-1848Z DWS4-74-1848V DWS4-74-1848VG 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219
DWS4-63-1860Z DWS4-63-1860V DWS4-63-1860VG DWS4-74-1860Z DWS4-74-1860V DWS4-74-1860VG 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524
DWS4-63-2436Z DWS4-63-2436V DWS4-63-2436VG DWS4-74-2436Z DWS4-74-2436V DWS4-74-2436VG 24˝ 610 36˝ 914
DWS4-63-2448Z DWS4-63-2448V DWS4-63-2448VG DWS4-74-2448Z DWS4-74-2448V DWS4-74-2448VG 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219
DWS4-63-2460Z DWS4-63-2460V DWS4-63-2460VG DWS4-74-2460Z DWS4-74-2460V DWS4-74-2460VG 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524
Models with 74˝ (1880mm)-Height
Double-Mat Wire Shelf Starter Units
Comes with four shelves and four 63˝ or 74˝ (1600 or 1880mm)-high posts (same finish as shelves).
EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® width length weight
model # model # model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
DWS1836Z DWS1836V DWS1836VG 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 14 6.4
DWS1848Z DWS1848V DWS1848VG 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 18 8.2
DWS1860Z DWS1860V DWS1860VG 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 22 10.0
DWS2436Z DWS2436V DWS2436VG 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 17 7.7
DWS2448Z DWS2448V DWS2448VG 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 22 10.0
DWS2460Z DWS2460V DWS2460VG 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 27 12.2